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Specification : ECO Plus Series R32 Fixed Speed
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Multi-Speed Fan
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RESTIALCENTS

Child Lock

supigRdun hedovriun susundeuntudord
misle-ufouk !T:h mv.‘av rdin IRUns
Ruudeanséomiursivnindovdsuama

Set YHFFOQZE:I'AHHORX YHFFlZZE!’AHHORX YHFF18ZETAHHORX1
Model Outdoor Unit YHFFOOYETAHHO-X YHFF12YETAHHO~X
Indoor Unit YHFFOSXETAHH-RX YHFF12XETAHH-RX
Power supply V-Ph-Hz 220V / 1Ph / 50hz
Capacity BTU/hr 10,046 TN 2611 Eh 18500 7%
Capacity w 2,700 3600 5,300 3
Cooling Data Power Consumtion W 761 T 1,014 IO s e
SEER BTU/hr 12.90 13.20 13.55
cop w/w 3.55 3.55 355
Max. input consumption W 930 1,150 1,800
Max. current A 43 5.0 9.4
Qutput Power w 20 30 40
Running current A 0.22 0.13 0.17
Indoor fan motor  Input Power w 45 40 50
Capacitor pF 12 N/A-DC N/A-DC
Speed (Hi/Mi/Lo/Qu) rpm 1,150/1,050/950/850  1,150/1,050/950/850  1,150/1,050/950/850
Indot r air flow (Hi/MifLo/Qu) cfm 410/380/340/275 410/380/340/275 570/520/475/425
Indoor Noise (Hi/MifLo/Quiet) dB(A) 37/34/32/28 38/35/32/28 45/41/38/35
niboor dimandon. Y (WxDxH) mm 865%200x290 865x200%290 1,008x225x318
Packing (WxDxH) mm 954x279x355 954x279x355 1,085x329x403
Indoor weight flgt kg %0 9.0 116
Gross kg 11.6 116 14.8
Type Rotary Rotary Rotary
Input w 875 1,255
Rated current(RLA) A 5.9
Compressor Locked rotor Amp(LRA) A y ‘ B uv 37
Thermal protector ing ;oﬁs Yas
Capacitor pF uﬂ'ﬂ"’d 0 40
Refrigerant oil mi RM- Lnsam’"ﬁso RM-/P58HG 420 RM-LPS6EG 485
Output Power w 30 0 35
Outdoor fan motor Runmf.’g ST i 0'35('&\1#8 i s Al ./...?J.f\ 0
Capacitor uF 3 s
Speed rpm 860 (.17 ?.ﬁ.@..ﬁ?f..........) 20
Qutdoor air flow cfm ,00 - - AN 1,424
Outdoor noise dB(A) FE‘N 1) - )“A sgfy.f\h\/:)/ l'-‘f“tl’li;q
Outdoor dimension U™ ,(WXDXH) il 730"245"540 (1€ 96540,/ 1> :33"338)(514
Packing (WxDxH) mm 930x340x614 Y éﬂdﬁk’ﬁi%,ﬁ'"" 993x413x685
Otdoorweight gfgss ﬁg gg-?a\'i‘oﬂ)........! N3, 0V, ...ml’;glg
Refrigerant Type g R-32/640 mﬁiﬂﬁi@mm) R-32/1,080
Liquid side mm(inch) 6. 35(%;“].3 Yo i 3501/ tﬁﬁi&,’
e e R
Max, Height 5 10 caetnans 10 15

Nominal testing conditions :
Coolirg - Indoor 80.6°F DB / 66.2°F WB (27°C DB / 19°C WB) & Qutdocr 95°F DB / 75.2°F W8 (35°C DB / 24°C WB)
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3-Minute Protection

STUURLE IS IUUSONaUMAAMIS 3 Ui
wadavrullitnoumaisod Aons Wil o
finau wadisodamng HEaurERnaUWaRIIESII W

Auto Restart
B suunduuriwddioesalud® lunsdfifio
Twdiron rsalekiadu heardiadts

YHFF24ZETAHHORX
YHFF24YETAHHO-X
YHFF24XETAHH-RX

24,219
7,100
2,000
13.96

3.55
2,250
103
70
0.29
85
N/A-DC
1,150/1,050/950/850
710/650/590/520
46/42/39/35
1,125%240x335
1,206x342x418
13.5
18.0
Rotary
1,630
73
41
Yes
55
RM-LP5S6EG 520
70
1.00
6
860
2,649
54
920x385x762
1,085x487x843
56.0
62.5
R-32/1,500
6.35(1/4)
15.88(5/8)
25
15
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TnsAwri : 02-794~0123  Tnsans : 02-717-1327 Website : http://www.york.com/th_th/

COOL LINE
02-794-0123
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